Reprogrammings within the Agency

Fiscal Year

DIFS Fund

DIFS Program

DIFS Cost Center

DIFS Project

DIFS Account

Amount

Explanation

DIFS Program

DIFS Cost Center

DIFS Project

DIFS Account

Amount

2024

1010001 - Local Funds

400376

40259

7141009

(24,342)

The purpose of the reprogramming is move funding from the subsidy
account to pay for an increase in the cost of the contract for the
Medicaid electronic claim file and tracking system.

400376

40259

7141009

24,342

The purpose of the reprogramming is move funding from the subsidy
account to pay for an increase in the cost of the contract for the
Medicaid electronic claim file and tracking system.
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