Reprogrammings within the Agency

Fiscal Year	DIFS Fund	DIFS Program	DIFS Cost Center	DIFS Project	DIFS Account	Amount	Explanation	DIFS Program	DIFS Cost Center	DIFS Project	DIFS Account	Amount	Explanation
2024	1010001 - Local Funds	400376	40259		7141009	(24,342)	The purpose of the reprogramming is move funding from the subsidy	400376	40259		7141009	24,342	The purpose of the reprogramming is move funding from the subsidy
							account to pay for an increase in the cost of the contract for the						account to pay for an increase in the cost of the contract for the
							Medicaid electronic claim file and tracking system.						Medicaid electronic claim file and tracking system.